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Lecture – Class A (T01-T06, T13-T14, T17, T19, T21) 

Course Coordinator: Dr. Anthony LUI [Class A] (aklui@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Ivy SY [Class B] (isy@hkmu.edu.hk) 

Teaching Team: Dr. Yanping WANG (ypwang@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Way LAU (wkwlau@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Wesley CHOW TBC 
Dr. Jeff TJONG (jtjong@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Daniel ZHANG (dxzhang@hkmu.edu.hk) 

Week Topic Date Time Venue Lecturer 

1 
L1 & L2 

Introduction to microbiology 

02-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Yanping 

03-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Yanping 

2 
L3 - L5 

Interaction between microbe and host 

09-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Yanping 

10-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Yanping 

13-09-2024 Fri TBC TBC Yanping 

3 

L6 & L7 

Transmission of communicable 

diseases 

16-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Yanping 

17-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Yanping 

4 

L8 & L9 

Pathogens, infection, immunity and 

associated diseases 

23-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Yanping 

24-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Yanping 

5 
L10 

Microbial genetics 

30-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Anthony 

01-10-2024 Tue Public Holiday 

6 
L11 & L12 

Antimicrobial resistance 

07-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Anthony 

08-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Anthony 

7 
L13 & L14 

Introduction to pharmacology 

14-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Anthony 

15-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Anthony 
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Week Topic Date Time Venue Lecturer 

8 

L15 & L16 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (1) 

21-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Anthony 

22-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Anthony 

9 

L17 & L18 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (2) 

28-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Wesley 

29-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 
Wesley 

10 

L19 & L20 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (3) 

04-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Wesley 

05-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 
Wesley 

11 

L21 & L22 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (4) 

11-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Wesley 

12-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 
Wesley 

12 
L23 & L24 

Drug toxicity and clinical toxicology 

18-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 Wesley 

19-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 Wesley 

13 

L25 

Drug discovery, development and 

regulation & Pharmacology in new era 

25-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 F0201 

Wesley 

L26 

Revision 
26-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 D0212 

Anthony 

& Ivy 



Bachelor of Nursing with Honours in General Health Care 
Bachelor of Nursing with Honours in Mental Health Care 

NURS N111F Fundamentals of Microbiology and Pharmacology 

2024/2025 Autumn term timetable 

NURS N111F Autumn Term Timetable Department of Health Sciences, N&HS 

Last updated 26 August 2024 

Lecture – Class B (T07-T12, T15-T16, T18, T20, T22) 

Course Coordinator: Dr. Anthony LUI [Class A] (aklui@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Ivy SY [Class B] (isy@hkmu.edu.hk) 

Teaching Team: Dr. Yanping WANG (ypwang@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Way LAU (wkwlau@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Wesley CHOW TBC 
Dr. Jeff TJONG (jtjong@hkmu.edu.hk) 
Dr. Daniel ZHANG (dxzhang@hkmu.edu.hk) 

Week Topic Date Time Venue Lecturer 

1 
L1 & L2 

Introduction to microbiology 

02-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Ivy 

03-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Ivy 

2 
L3 - L5 

Interaction between microbe and host 

09-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Ivy 

10-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Ivy 

13-09-2024 Fri TBC TBC Ivy 

3 

L6 & L7 

Transmission of communicable 

diseases 

16-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Ivy 

17-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Ivy 

4 

L8 & L9 

Pathogens, infection, immunity and 

associated diseases 

23-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Ivy 

24-09-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Ivy 

5 
L10 

Microbial genetics 

30-09-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Jeff 

01-10-2024 Tue Public Holiday 

6 
L11 & L12 

Antimicrobial resistance 

07-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Jeff 

08-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Jeff 

7 
L13 & L14 

Introduction to pharmacology 

14-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Jeff 

15-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Jeff 
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Week Topic Date Time Venue Lecturer 

8 

L15 & L16 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (1) 

21-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Jeff 

22-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Jeff 

9 

L17 & L18 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (2) 

28-10-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Daniel 

29-10-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Daniel 

10 

L19 & L20 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (3) 

04-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Daniel 

05-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Daniel 

11 

L21 & L22 

Introduction to human physiology and 

common drug categories (4) 

11-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Daniel 

12-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Daniel 

12 
L23 & L24 

Drug toxicity and clinical toxicology 

18-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Daniel 

19-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 Daniel 

13 

L25 

Drug discovery, development and 

regulation & Pharmacology in new era 

25-11-2024 Mon 1600-1800 D0212 Daniel 

L26 

Revision 
26-11-2024 Tue 1100-1300 F0201 

Anthony 

& Ivy 




